
Moto Drive Tourist.Pro 5x5
Igora Drive

30 June 2024
Result of Heat 2
Free Practice

Igora Motorcross - 1100 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

888 Черняев Данила 2:04.627 3  1 31.776 

24 Самсонов Альберт 2:10.552 2 5.925 2 5.925 30.335 

56 Леонов Давид 2:10.776 2 0.224 3 6.149 30.284 

420 Бокарев Виктор 2:10.888 1 0.112 4 6.261 30.252 

225 Иванов Георгий 2:24.633 2 13.745 5 20.006 27.383 

705 Коваленко Георгий 2:44.036 2 19.403 6 39.409 24.143 

747 Ситников Василий 2:45.887 1 1.851 7 41.260 23.874 

171 Шишлянников Кирилл 3:00.179 3 14.292 8 55.552 21.984 

4 Свистунов Андрей 4:17.005 1 1:16.826 9 2:12.378 15.411 

57 Тихомиров Игорь 5:58.954 1 1:41.949 10 3:54.327 11.031 

TimekeeperClerk of the CourseClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:04.627  in lap  3  by  nbr. 888 : Черняев Данила ()

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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